
	
  
Brompton	
  Lakes	
  

2018	
  Tariff	
  (VAT	
  Inc	
  @	
  20%)	
  
	
  

Type	
  A	
  Lodges:	
  	
  
Imogen,	
  Cara,	
  Jasper,	
  Finley,	
  William	
  	
  

Type	
  A	
  Lodges	
  with	
  Hot	
  Tub:	
  
Percy,	
  Jules	
  	
  

Type	
  B	
  Lodges:	
  	
  
Isabella,	
  Willow,	
  Abbey,	
  Lola,	
  Juniper,	
  Louis,	
  Flora,	
  Lulu,	
  Florence,	
  Charlie,	
  Coco,	
  Rebecca,	
  Iris 

Nights	
   2	
  
Arr	
  Mon	
  
or	
  Wed	
  	
  

3	
  
Arr	
  Fri	
  

4	
  
Arr	
  
Mon	
  	
  

7	
  
Arr	
  Fri	
  
or	
  Sat	
  	
  

2	
  
Arr	
  Mon	
  
or	
  Wed	
  

3	
  
Arr	
  Fri	
  

4	
  	
  
Arr	
  
Mon	
  	
  

7	
  	
  
Arr	
  Fri	
  
or	
  Sat	
  	
  

Nights	
   2	
  
	
  

3	
  
	
  

4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
  

Low	
  Season	
  –	
  
3rd	
  Jan	
  –	
  7th	
  Feb	
   390	
  

	
  
530	
   550	
   790	
   435	
  

	
  
585	
   605	
   860	
  

Low	
  Season	
  –	
  
3rd	
  Jan	
  –	
  7th	
  Feb	
  

	
  
470	
  

	
  
550	
   595	
   665	
   755	
   860	
  

February	
  ½	
  term	
  –	
  	
  	
  	
  
8th	
  Feb	
  –	
  18th	
  Feb	
   N/A	
  

	
  
675	
   725	
   1045	
   N/A	
  

	
  
730	
   800	
   1149	
  

February	
  ½	
  term	
  –	
  	
  	
  	
  
8th	
  Feb	
  –	
  18th	
  Feb	
  

	
  
N/A	
  

	
  
690	
   765	
   855	
   970	
   1100	
  

Mid	
  Season	
  –	
  
19th	
  Feb	
  –	
  22nd	
  March	
   390	
  

	
  
530	
   550	
   790	
   435	
  

	
  
585	
   605	
   860	
  

Mid	
  Season	
  –	
  
19th	
  Feb	
  –	
  22nd	
  March	
  

	
  
470	
  

	
  
550	
   595	
   665	
   755	
   860	
  

Easter-­‐	
  23rd	
  March	
  –	
  
15th	
  April	
   N/A	
  

	
  
780	
   845	
   1220	
   N/A	
  

	
  
830	
   930	
   1290	
  

Easter-­‐	
  23rd	
  March	
  –	
  
15th	
  April	
  

	
  
N/A	
  

	
  
805	
   910	
   1020	
   1145	
   1305	
  

Mid	
  Season	
  –	
  	
  
16th	
  April	
  –	
  3rd	
  May	
   490	
  

	
  
675	
   710	
   1025	
   535	
  

	
  
730	
   765	
   1095	
  

Mid	
  Season	
  –	
  	
  
16th	
  April	
  –	
  3rd	
  May	
  

	
  
605	
  

	
  
690	
   765	
   855	
   970	
   1100	
  

May	
  Day	
  –	
  
4th	
  May	
  –	
  7th	
  May	
   N/A	
  

	
  
780	
   845	
   1220	
   N/A	
  

	
  
830	
   930	
   1290	
  

May	
  Day	
  –	
  
4th	
  May	
  –	
  7th	
  May	
  

	
  
N/A	
  

	
  
805	
   910	
   1020	
   1145	
   1305	
  

Mid	
  Season	
  –	
  
8th	
  May	
  –	
  24th	
  May	
   515	
  

	
  
685	
   725	
   1045	
   560	
  

	
  
735	
   780	
   1115	
  

Mid	
  Season	
  –	
  
8th	
  May	
  –	
  24th	
  May	
  

	
  
620	
  

	
  
699	
   780	
   875	
   985	
   1120	
  

Whit	
  –	
  
25th	
  May	
  –	
  3rd	
  June	
   N/A	
  

	
  
780	
   845	
   1220	
   N/A	
  

	
  
830	
   930	
   1290	
  

Whit	
  –	
  
25th	
  May	
  –	
  3rd	
  June	
  

	
  
N/A	
  

	
  
805	
   910	
   1020	
   1145	
   1305	
  

Mid	
  Season	
  –	
  
4th	
  June	
  –26th	
  July	
   525	
  

	
  
685	
   740	
   1065	
   575	
  

	
  
735	
   795	
   1135	
  

Mid	
  Season	
  –	
  
4th	
  June	
  –26th	
  July	
  

	
  
620	
  

	
  
699	
   780	
   875	
   985	
   1120	
  

High	
  Season	
  –	
  	
  
27th	
  July	
  –	
  2nd	
  Sep	
   N/A	
  

	
  
840	
   915	
   1315	
   N/A	
  

	
  
890	
   995	
   1425	
  

High	
  Season	
  –	
  	
  
27th	
  July	
  –	
  2nd	
  Sep	
  

	
  
N/A	
  

	
  
860	
   980	
   1095	
   1240	
   1415	
  

Mid	
  Season	
  -­‐	
  
3rd	
  Sep	
  –	
  25th	
  Oct	
   525	
  

	
  
685	
   725	
   1045	
   575	
  

	
  
735	
   795	
   1135	
  

Mid	
  Season	
  -­‐	
  
3rd	
  Sep	
  –	
  25th	
  Oct	
  

	
  
620	
  

	
  
699	
   780	
   875	
   985	
   1120	
  

Autumn	
  1/2	
  term	
  –	
  
26th	
  Oct	
  –	
  4th	
  Nov	
   N/A	
  

	
  
685	
   740	
   1065	
   N/A	
  

	
  
750	
   800	
   1150	
  

Autumn	
  1/2	
  term	
  –	
  
26th	
  Oct	
  –	
  4th	
  Nov	
  

	
  
N/A	
  

	
  
720	
   799	
   899	
   1015	
   1155	
  

Low	
  Season	
  –	
  
5th	
  Nov	
  –	
  20th	
  Dec	
  *	
   390	
  

	
  
530	
   550	
   790	
   435	
  

	
  
585	
   605	
   860	
  

Low	
  Season	
  –	
  
5th	
  Nov	
  –	
  20th	
  Dec	
  *	
  

	
  
470	
  

	
  
550	
   595	
   665	
   755	
   860	
  

Christmas	
  &	
  New	
  
Year	
  	
  	
  21st	
  	
  Dec	
  2018	
  –	
  
6th	
  	
  Jan	
  	
  2019	
  *Please	
  
see	
  pricing	
  terms	
  
below	
   N/A	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

N/A	
  
N/A	
   1465	
   N/A	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

N/A	
  
N/A	
   1540	
  

Christmas	
  &	
  New	
  
Year	
  	
  	
  21st	
  	
  Dec	
  2018	
  
–	
  6th	
  	
  Jan	
  	
  2019	
  
*Please	
  see	
  pricing	
  
terms	
  below	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

N/A	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

N/A	
  
N/A	
   1225	
   1380	
   1550	
  

  
	
  

Prices	
  continued…	
  	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



	
  
	
  

	
  
Twenty	
  One:	
  Six	
  Bedroom	
  Lodge	
  

	
  
Nights	
   2	
  

Arr	
  Mon	
  
or	
  Wed	
  

3	
  
Arr	
  Fri	
  

4	
  
Arr	
  
Mon	
  

7	
  
Arr	
  Fri	
  
or	
  Sat	
  

Low	
  Season	
  –	
  
3rd	
  Jan	
  –	
  7th	
  Feb	
   890	
  

	
  
1130	
   1235	
   1755	
  

February	
  ½	
  term	
  –	
  	
  	
  	
  
8th	
  Feb	
  –	
  18th	
  Feb	
   N/A	
  

	
  
1420	
   1560	
   2230	
  

Mid	
  Season	
  –	
  
19th	
  Feb	
  –	
  22nd	
  March	
   890	
  

	
  
1130	
   1235	
   1755	
  

Easter-­‐	
  23rd	
  March	
  –	
  15th	
  April	
   N/A	
  
	
  

1610	
   1805	
   2580	
  
Mid	
  Season	
  –	
  	
  
16th	
  April	
  –	
  3rd	
  May	
   1090	
  

	
  
1420	
   1560	
   2235	
  

May	
  Day	
  –	
  
4th	
  May	
  –	
  7th	
  May	
   N/A	
  

	
  
1610	
   1805	
   2580	
  

Mid	
  Season	
  –	
  
8th	
  May	
  –	
  24th	
  May	
   1140	
  

	
  
1430	
   1590	
   2275	
  

Whit	
  –	
  
25th	
  May	
  –	
  3rd	
  June	
   N/A	
  

	
  
1610	
   1805	
   2580	
  

Mid	
  Season	
  –	
  
4th	
  June	
  –26th	
  July	
   1140	
  

	
  
1430	
   1590	
   2275	
  

High	
  Season	
  –	
  	
  
27th	
  July	
  –	
  2nd	
  Sep	
   N/A	
  

	
  
1730	
   1940	
   2775	
  

Mid	
  Season	
  -­‐	
  
3rd	
  Sep	
  –	
  25th	
  Oct	
   1140	
  

	
  
1430	
   1590	
   2275	
  

Autumn	
  1/2	
  term	
  –	
  
26th	
  Oct	
  –	
  4th	
  Nov	
   N/A	
  

	
  
1430	
   1590	
   2275	
  

Low	
  Season	
  –	
  
5th	
  Nov	
  –	
  20th	
  Dec	
  *	
   890	
  

	
  
1130	
   1235	
   1755	
  

Christmas	
  &	
  New	
  Year	
  	
  	
  21st	
  	
  Dec	
  2018	
  –	
  6th	
  	
  
Jan	
  	
  2019	
  *Please	
  see	
  pricing	
  terms	
  below	
   N/A	
  

	
  
N/A	
   N/A	
   2990	
  

	
  
	
  
NOTE:	
  Cots,	
  highchairs,	
  fireguards,	
  fishing,	
  tennis,	
  cycles	
  and	
  boules	
  are	
  all	
  free	
  of	
  charge.	
  Free	
  Wi-­‐fi	
  is	
  available	
  in	
  all	
  lodges.	
  	
  
Dog	
  free	
  lodges	
  are	
  Lola,	
  Jasper,	
  Lulu,	
  Jules	
  and	
  Rebecca.	
  	
  Dogs	
  £6	
  per	
  night	
  per	
  dog.	
  	
  Maximum	
  two	
  dogs	
  per	
  lodge,	
  subject	
  to	
  T&C’s.	
  	
  
Wheelchair	
  access–	
  Twenty	
  One,	
  Lola,	
  Cara,	
  Jasper,	
  Finley,	
  Juniper,	
  Flora,	
  William,	
  Percy	
  and	
  Jules	
  	
  	
  	
  
Cancellation	
  insurance	
  £5	
  per	
  night	
  or	
  £30	
  per	
  week.	
  £10	
  per	
  night	
  or	
  £50	
  per	
  week	
  for	
  Twenty	
  One.	
  	
  
*	
  Any	
  bookings	
  made	
  to	
  arrive	
  on	
  or	
  before	
  20th	
  December	
  2017	
  and	
  include	
  dates	
  that	
  fall	
  within	
  the	
  Christmas	
  and	
  New	
  Year	
  period	
  (20th	
  December	
  2017	
  to	
  2nd	
  January	
  2018)	
  will	
  be	
  subject	
  
to	
  the	
  High	
  Season	
  Tariff.	
  
*	
  The	
  lodges	
  with	
  hot	
  tubs	
  include	
  unlimited	
  use	
  of	
  the	
  hot	
  tubs.	
  Let	
  us	
  know	
  if	
  you	
  want	
  to	
  enjoy	
  the	
  hot	
  tub	
  on	
  the	
  day	
  of	
  your	
  arrival	
  and	
  we	
  will	
  get	
  the	
  log	
  burning	
  stove	
  going	
  in	
  time	
  to	
  
warm	
  the	
  water	
  up	
  ready	
  for	
  you…	
  	
  
	
  
	
  


