Brompton Lakes 2018 Tariff (VAT Inc @ 20%)

Type A Lodges:				Type A Lodges with Hot Tub:				Type B Lodges:							
Imogen, C	Cara, Jasper,	Finley, W	'illiam			Percy,	Jules		Isabella, Willow, Abbe	y, Lola, Ju	niper, Louis	s, Flora, Lul	u, Florence,	Charlie, Cod	co, Rebecca, Iris
Nights	2 Arr Mon or Wed	3 Arr Fri	4 Arr Mon	7 Arr Fri or Sat	2 Arr Mon or Wed	3 Arr Fri	4 Arr Mon	7 Arr Fri or Sat	Nights	2	3	4	5	6	7
Low Season – 3 rd Jan – 7 th Feb	390	530	550	790	435	585	605	860	Low Season – 3 rd Jan – 7 th Feb	470	550	595	665	755	860
February ½ term – 8 th Feb – 18 th Feb	N/A	675	725	1045	N/A	730	800	1149	February ½ term – 8 th Feb – 18 th Feb	N/A	690	765	855	970	1100
Mid Season – 19 th Feb – 22 nd March	390	530	550	790	435	585	605	860	Mid Season – 19 th Feb – 22 nd March	470	550	595	665	755	860
Easter- 23 rd March – 15 th April	N/A	780	845	1220	N/A	830	930	1290	Easter- 23 rd March – 15 th April	N/A	805	910	1020	1145	1305
Mid Season – 16 th April – 3 rd May	490	675	710	1025	535	730	765	1095	Mid Season – 16 th April – 3 rd May	605	690	765	855	970	1100
May Day – 4 th May – 7 th May	N/A	780	845	1220	N/A	830	930	1290	May Day – 4 th May – 7 th May	N/A	805	910	1020	1145	1305
Mid Season – 8 th May – 24 th May	515	685	725	1045	560	735	780	1115	Mid Season – 8 th May – 24 th May	620	699	780	875	985	1120
Whit – 25 th May – 3 rd June	N/A	780	845	1220	N/A	830	930	1290	Whit – 25 th May – 3 rd June	N/A	805	910	1020	1145	1305
Mid Season – 4 th June –26 th July	525	685	740	1065	575	735	795	1135	Mid Season – 4 th June –26 th July	620	699	780	875	985	1120
High Season – 27 th July – 2 nd Sep	N/A	840	915	1315	N/A	890	995	1425	High Season – 27 th July – 2 nd Sep	N/A	860	980	1095	1240	1415
Mid Season - 3 rd Sep – 25 th Oct	525	685	725	1045	575	735	795	1135	Mid Season - 3 rd Sep – 25 th Oct	620	699	780	875	985	1120
Autumn 1/2 term – 26 th Oct – 4 th Nov	N/A	685	740	1065	N/A	750	800	1150	Autumn 1/2 term – 26 th Oct – 4 th Nov	N/A	720	799	899	1015	1155
Low Season – 5 th Nov – 20 th Dec *	390	530	550	790	435	585	605	860	Low Season – 5 th Nov – 20 th Dec *	470	550	595	665	755	860
Christmas & New Year 21 st Dec 2018 – 6 th Jan 2019 *Please see pricing terms		N/A				N/A			Christmas & New Year 21 st Dec 2018 - 6 th Jan 2019 *Please see pricing	N/A	N/A				
below	N/A		N/A	1465	N/A		N/A	1540	terms below			N/A	1225	1380	1550

Prices continued...

Twenty One: Six Bedroom Lodge								
Nights	2 Arr Mon or Wed	3 Arr Fri	4 Arr Mon	7 Arr Fri or Sat				
Low Season – 3 rd Jan – 7 th Feb	890	1130	1235	1755				
February ½ term – 8 th Feb – 18 th Feb	N/A	1420	1560	2230				
Mid Season – 19 th Feb – 22 nd March	890	1130	1235	1755				
Easter- 23 rd March – 15 th April	N/A	1610	1805	2580				
Mid Season – 16 th April – 3 rd May	1090	1420	1560	2235				
May Day – 4 th May – 7 th May	N/A	1610	1805	2580				
Mid Season – 8 th May – 24 th May	1140	1430	1590	2275				
Whit – 25 th May – 3 rd June	N/A	1610	1805	2580				
Mid Season – 4 th June –26 th July	1140	1430	1590	2275				
High Season – 27 th July – 2 nd Sep	N/A	1730	1940	2775				
Mid Season - 3 rd Sep – 25 th Oct	1140	1430	1590	2275				
Autumn 1/2 term – 26 th Oct – 4 th Nov	N/A	1430	1590	2275				
Low Season – 5 th Nov – 20 th Dec *	890	1130	1235	1755				
Christmas & New Year 21 st Dec 2018 – 6 th Jan 2019 *Please see pricing terms below	N/A	N/A	N/A	2990				

NOTE: Cots, highchairs, fireguards, fishing, tennis, cycles and boules are all free of charge. Free Wi-fi is available in all lodges.

Dog free lodges are Lola, Jasper, Lulu, Jules and Rebecca. Dogs £6 per night per dog. Maximum two dogs per lodge, subject to T&C's.

Wheelchair access—Twenty One, Lola, Cara, Jasper, Finley, Juniper, Flora, William, Percy and Jules

Cancellation insurance £5 per night or £30 per week. £10 per night or £50 per week for Twenty One.

^{*} Any bookings made to arrive on or before 20th December 2017 and include dates that fall within the Christmas and New Year period (20th December 2017 to 2nd January 2018) will be subject to the High Season Tariff.

^{*} The lodges with hot tubs include unlimited use of the hot tubs. Let us know if you want to enjoy the hot tub on the day of your arrival and we will get the log burning stove going in time to warm the water up ready for you...